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Study centre/ 
country  

Source  Grant number Amount Year  Time span 

Albacete SEPAR   2015 2015-16 

Bergen NFR  214123 8.0 mil NOK 2011 2012-15 

Bergen BMFS  3.3 mil NOK 2011 2012-14 

Bergen HelseVest  911 631 2.4 mil NOK 2010 2011-13 

Bergen HelseVest  1.5 mil NOK 2013 2014-16 

Bergen Norwegian 
Labor inspection 

 170.000 + 
200.000 + 
118.000 NOK 

2010, 
2012, 
2014 

2010-14 

Bergen NFR  230827/F20 6.7 mil NOK 2014 2014-2018 

Bergen NFR  228174 6.0 mil NOK 2013 2014-16 

Bergen H2020 PHC1   ALEC 550 000 Euro 2015 2015-2019 

Bergen HelseVest   15 mil NOK 2015 2015-2019 

SAPALDIA Youth 
Study 

Swiss National 
Foundation 

PMPDP3-141671/1 260,546 CHF 2009 2010-2012 

SAPALDIA Youth 
Study 

Swiss National 
Foundation 

PMPDP3_129021/1 63,756 CHF 2012 2012 

Melbourne Melbourne 
University 

 33,000 AUD 2014 2014-15 

Aarhus  Aarhus 
University 

240008 75,000 DK 2010 2010-11 

Aarhus Wood 
Foundation 

444508795 387,000 DK 2011 2012-15 

Aarhus Wood 
Foundation 

444508795 250,000 DK 2013 2013-16 

Reykjavík Iceland 
University 

 45,000 NOK 2013 2014-15 

Sweden Swedish Lung 
Foundation 

 2,0 mill SEK 2013  

Sweden Swedish Asthma 
and Allergy 
Foundation 

 600,000 SEK 2015  

Tartu Estonian 
Research 
Council  

PUT562 19000 Euro  2014-2018 

 


